
CLEAR GLASS LIST PRICING 
FOR OTHER GLASS TYPES REFER TO OPTIONS  

MODEL # SILVER 
SATIN
SILVER

BRUSHED 
NICKEL 

DESIGNER 
COLOURS 

OIL RUB 
BRONZE 

GOLD
FITS  OPENINGS
(Front  x  Return)

2018 Price List17

VS-290  MODELS
SWING DOOR w/ INLINE & 90˚ RETURN PANEL 

FIVE

VS-290-11

1,505.00 1,715.00 1,715.00 1,850.00 1,850.00

p - 604-856-5648 / f - 604-856-8684
customer-service@hylinesales.com / www.hylineshowerdoors.com

STANDARD HEIGHT IS 69"
(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)

5 MM GLASS

VS-290

VS-290-12

1,505.00 1,715.00 1,715.00 1,850.00 1,850.00

1,505.00 1,715.00 1,715.00 1,850.00 1,850.00

1,455.00 1,665.00

1,505.00 1,715.00VS-290-9

VS-290-10

1,455.00 1,665.00

1,405.00 1,615.00

VS-290-1

VS-290-2

VS-290-3

39 1/2”  X  39 1/2”

45 1/2”  X  27 1/2”

1,405.00 1,615.00

1,455.00 1,665.00

1,455.00 1,665.00

VS-290-4

VS-290-5

VS-290-6

45 1/2”  X  29 1/2”

45 1/2”  X  31 1/2”

45 1/2”  X  33 1/2”

1,455.00 1,665.00

1,505.00 1,715.00VS-290-7

VS-290-8

45 1/2”  X  39 1/2”

45 1/2”  X  45 1/2”

51 1/2”  X  31 1/2”

57 1/2”  X  27 1/2”

57 1/2”  X  29 1/2”

57 1/2”  X  31 1/2”

57 1/2”  X  33 1/2”

1,800.00

1,850.00

1,800.00

1,750.00

1,750.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

1,850.00

1,665.00

1,715.00

1,665.00

1,615.00

1,615.00

1,665.00

1,665.00

1,665.00

1,715.00

1,800.00

1,850.00

1,800.00

1,750.00

1,750.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

1,850.00

F 100.00FILLER JAMB (FOR UNEVEN WALL SURFACES) 
N/C65-1/2” HEIGHT

73
65.5

73” HEIGHT ( 1 ) 150.00
77-1/2” HEIGHT ( 1 ) 225.0077.5

OAH___” CUSTOM HEIGHT UP TO 82” ( 1 ) 485.00

LIST $DESCRIPTIONSUFFIX

DESIGNER GLASS - 
OBSCURE, RAIN

240.00BRONZE, GRAY, VELVEX
N/C

OPTIONS

355.00GLUECHIP
EC10 EASYCLEAN10 GLASS TREATMENT 355.00

CONTACT

FOR

PRICING

NOTES -
   - Refer to speci�cation sheet for complete product information.
   - Swing door located on long side of shower.  Door can be installed against wall or corner without modi�cation.  If door is to be on short side, 

contact for model # and pricing.
( 1 ) Swing door width restrictions apply on enclosures taller than 69”, contact for more info.

CUSTOM SIZED
ENCLOSURE WITH

TOTAL CENTRELINE
UP TO 76”

UP TO 96”

1,455.00 1,665.00 1,665.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

1,555.00 1,765.00 1,765.00 1,900.00 1,900.00

VS-290-Q
FILL OUT CUSTOM DOOR QUOTE REQUEST 
FORM AND SUBMIT WITH ORDER


