

VS-290 MODELS SWING DOOR W/ INLINE & 90° RETURN PANEL

STANDARD HEIGHT IS 69" (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)		CLEAR GLASS LIST PRICING FOR OTHER GLASS TYPES REFER TO OPTIONS					
MODEL#	FITS OPENINGS (Front x Return)	SILVER	GOLD	SATIN SILVER	BRUSHED NICKEL	OIL RUB BRONZE	DESIGNER COLOURS
VS-290-1	39 ¹ / ₂ " X 39 ¹ / ₂ "	1,455.00	1,665.00	1,665.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	
VS-290-2	45 ¹ / ₂ " X 27 ¹ / ₂ "	1,405.00	1,615.00	1,615.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	
VS-290-3	45 ¹ / ₂ " X 29 ¹ / ₂ "	1,405.00	1,615.00	1,615.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	
VS-290-4	45 ¹ / ₂ " X 31 ¹ / ₂ "	1,455.00	1,665.00	1,665.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	
VS-290-5	45 ¹ / ₂ " X 33 ¹ / ₂ "	1,455.00	1,665.00	1,665.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	
VS-290-6	45 ¹ / ₂ " X 39 ¹ / ₂ "	1,455.00	1,665.00	1,665.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	
VS-290-7	45 ¹ / ₂ " X 45 ¹ / ₂ "	1,505.00	1,715.00	1,715.00	1,850.00	1,850.00	CONTACT
VS-290-8	51 ¹ / ₂ " X 31 ¹ / ₂ "	1,455.00	1,665.00	1,665.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	FOR
VS-290-9	57 ¹ / ₂ " X 27 ¹ / ₂ "	1,505.00	1,715.00	1,715.00	1,850.00	1,850.00	PRICING
VS-290-10	57 ¹ / ₂ " X 29 ¹ / ₂ "	1,505.00	1,715.00	1,715.00	1,850.00	1,850.00	FRICING
VS-290-11	57 ¹ / ₂ " X 31 ¹ / ₂ "	1,505.00	1,715.00	1,715.00	1,850.00	1,850.00	
VS-290-12	57 ¹ / ₂ " X 33 ¹ / ₂ "	1,505.00	1,715.00	1,715.00	1,850.00	1,850.00	
VS-290-Q FILL OUT CUSTOM DOOR QUOTE REQUEST FORM AND SUBMIT WITH ORDER	CUSTOM SIZED ENCLOSURE WITH TOTAL CENTRELINE UP TO 76"	1,455.00	1,665.00	1,665.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	
	UP TO 96"	1,555.00	1,765.00	1,765.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	

NOTES -

- Refer to specification sheet for complete product information.
- Swing door located on long side of shower. Door can be installed against wall or corner without modification. If door is to be on short side, contact for model # and pricing.
- (1) Swing door width restrictions apply on enclosures taller than 69", contact for more info.



17

OPTIONS						
SUFFIX	DESCRIPTION	LIST \$				
	DESIGNER GLASS -					
	OBSCURE, RAIN	N/C				
	BRONZE, GRAY, VELVEX	240.00				
	GLUECHIP	355.00				
EC10	EASYCLEAN10 GLASS TREATMENT	355.00				
F	FILLER JAMB (FOR UNEVEN WALL SURFACES)	100.00				
65.5	65-1/2" HEIGHT	N/C				
73	73" HEIGHT ⁽¹⁾	150.00				
77.5	77-1/2" HEIGHT ⁽¹⁾	225.00				
OAH"	CUSTOM HEIGHT UP TO 82" (1)	485.00				